
Term 1

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Tue 1 Sep New Parents/Children Orientation Day
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 Wed 2 Sep National Day

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Thu 3 Sep First Day of Term
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Fri 25 Dec Christmas day - School closed
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Mon 28 Dec - Wed 4 Jan New Year Holiday
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 Fri 1 Jan New Year's Day
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Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Term 2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Tue 9 Feb Tet Celebration - Half-day
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Wed 10 Feb - Fri 19 Feb Tet Holiday 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Wed 21 Apr Hung King Memorial Day

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 Thu 29 Apr - Sat 1 May Reunification Day & Labour Day
Thu 17 Jun Last Day of the Year - Half-day
Mon 21 Jun Summer Camp 2021!

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
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• School Hours 8.00 am - 4.15 pm Public Holidays School Holidays

• Office Hours  7.30 am - 5.00 pm

School Year: 3 September 2020 - 17 June 2021 (190 days)

August 2020 October 2020

December 2020

  THE MONTESSORI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF VIETNAM - AN PHU CAMPUS 
2020 - 2021 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

July 2021

April 2021

June 2021

February 2021 March 2021

September 2020

May 2021

3 September 2020 - 22 January 2021 (95 days)

25 January 2020 - 17 June 2021 (93 days)

November 2020 January 2021


